
NIVERSITY S 

Roll No.: 

Name of Student : 

Father's Name: 

Mother's Name: 

Name of Examination: 

Subject : 

Paper 
Code 

MP MINOR PROJECT 

RESULT SHEET: GRADE, CREDIT & SCORE 
LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESsIONAL STUDIES, GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOw 

Total Credit Point 

SEM 6:158.80 

SEM 5:155.60 

96011 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND FAMILY BUSINESS -|l 

SEM 4:128.40 

96031 TALENT MANAGEMENT & HRIS 

SEM 3:147.20 

96012 BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT -| 

SEM 2:142.80 

96015 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND CORPORATE 
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 

96016 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

SEM 1:150.40 

lnitersity of ucknofr 

2110820980042 

Paper Title 

Total Credit Earned : 24.00 

HARDIK SINGH 

VPS CHAUHAN 

24.00 

USHA SINGH 

24.00 

24.00 

24.00 

MANAGEMENT 

24.00 

B.B.A. SEMESTER - VI EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024 

Total Credit 

24.00 

9279 
Dated: 22-06-2024, Lucknow 

LUCKNOW (U.P.) INDIA 

Grand Total Marks of Current Semester: 397 / 600 

Credit Earned 
24.00 

24.00 

24.00 

2. 

Accredited A++ by NAAC 

24.00 

24.00 

24.00 

6.62 

6.48 

5.35 

6.13 

5.95 

Marks Obtained 

Theory Int 

Asst. (75) 
(25) 

41 

6.27 

28 

61 

34 

Enrollment No. : LCI21/06560 

48 

SGPA: 6.62 

397/600 

389/600 

Marks(100) 
75 

321/600 

368/600 

22 

357/600 

21 

SGPA OBTIMAX RESULT 

376/600 

22 

22 

23 

Total 

Marks 

63 

49 

83 

56 

Assigned Awarded (100) 
Min.(40) (C) 

71 

PASSED 

S. No. 24105206000340 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

Compared and Checked by (with Name & Date) 

Credit 

Point 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

Grade 

Points 

Total(C): 
24.00 

6.30 

4.90 

8.30 

5.60 

7.10 

Credit Grade 

Point Awarded 

Secured (Letters) 

7.50 

25.20 

19.60 

33.20 

22.40 

28.40 

30.00 

GRADE :B+ 

The entries in the University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy. 

CGPA : 6.13 

B+ 

D 

Eontroller of Examination 
Untkersity of Lucknow, Lucknow 

A 

Total(CG):158.80 

B 

A 

A 

PASSED IN FIRST DIVISION 

(G) CG=GXC 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

