



S. No. 24105206000340

University of Lucknow

LUCKNOW (U.P.) INDIA

Accredited A++ by NAAC

RESULT SHEET : GRADE, CREDIT & SCORE

LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW



Roll No. : 2110820980042 Enrollment No. : LC/21/06560

Name of Student : HARDIK SINGH

Father's Name : VPS CHAUHAN

Mother's Name : USHA SINGH

Name of Examination : B.B.A. SEMESTER - VI EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

Subject : MANAGEMENT

Paper Code	Paper Title	Marks Obtained		Total Marks (100) Min.(40)	Credit Point Assigned (C)	Grade Points Awarded (G)	Credit Point Secured CG=GXC	Grade Awarded (Letters)			
		Theory (75)	Int. Asst. (25)								
96011	ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND FAMILY BUSINESS - II	41	22	63	4.00	6.30	25.20	B+			
96012	BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT - II	28	21	49	4.00	4.90	19.60	D			
96031	TALENT MANAGEMENT & HRIS	61	22	83	4.00	8.30	33.20	A			
96015	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	34	22	56	4.00	5.60	22.40	B			
96016	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	48	23	71	4.00	7.10	28.40	A			
MP	MINOR PROJECT	Marks(100)			4.00	7.50	30.00	A			
		75									
Grand Total Marks of Current Semester : 397 / 600					Total(C): 24.00	Total(CG) : 158.80					
Total Credit Earned : 24.00		SGPA : 6.62			GRADE : B+						

Total Credit Point	Total Credit	Credit Earned	SGPA	OBT/MAX	RESULT	
SEM 6 : 158.80	24.00	24.00	6.62	397/600	PASSED	
SEM 5 : 155.60	24.00	24.00	6.48	389/600	PASSED	
SEM 4 : 128.40	24.00	24.00	5.35	321/600	PASSED	CGPA : 6.13
SEM 3 : 147.20	24.00	24.00	6.13	368/600	PASSED	PASSED IN FIRST DIVISION
SEM 2 : 142.80	24.00	24.00	5.95	357/600	PASSED	
SEM 1 : 150.40	24.00	24.00	6.27	376/600	PASSED	



The entries in the University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy.



9279

Dated : 22-06-2024, Lucknow

Compared and Checked by (with Name & Date)

1.

2.

Controller of Examination
University of Lucknow, Lucknow